


Net Case Weight 14 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 18 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 2/4 Cake Layers Allergens: Wheat, eggs, milk, soy.

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen Kosher Status :  No

6 Days Refrig.

Case 17.125 X 17.125 X 17.125 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.88

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 4/7

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Cannoli Cake, Item # 1530

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Lot Code Explanation  (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

year. The last three numbers represent the day of manufacture.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: enriched wheat flour (niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic 

acid), shortening(palm oil mono and diglycerides,polysorbate60), Pasteurized whole milk 
ricotta cheese,  (chocolate chips: SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER DEXTROSE, 
SOY LECITHIN (an emulsifier), VANILLIN(an artificial flavor) water, eggs, skim milk dry, 
baking powder, cinnamon oil, salt, and artificial flavors



Net Case Weight 12 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 14 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 6/32 oz. trays

Shelf Life 6 Months

Allergens:  Wheat, eggs, milk, soy.

Case

Dimensions 25 X 12.5 X 8.125 Kosher Status :  No

Case Cube 1.46 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 6/7

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Cannoli Chip Combo Platter, Item 1804

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are 

prepared, processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug 

Administration as well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health 

agencies in the United States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are 

approved for food use.

Allergen warning:  This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status: Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are 

on the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation: (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents 

the last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of 

manufacture. I.e.: 5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Cannoli Chip Ingredients: CANNOLI CHIPS INGREDIENTS: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, 

EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil), SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, 

CINNAMON.  

Cannoli Cream Ingredients:  Pasteurized whole milk ricotta cheese (whole milk 

impastata, milk, starter, salt), sugar, cinnamon oil, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate 

liquor, cocoa butter, dextrose, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), vanillin (an artificial flavor).

Case UPC Case Label



Net Case Weight 10.5 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 13 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 6/28 oz. Trays

Shelf Life 6 Months

Allergens:  Wheat, eggs, milk, soy.

Case 25 X 13 X 8.25

Dimensions Kosher Status : No

Case Cube 1.55 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 6/7

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Cannoli Chip Combo Platter, Item 1807

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Case LabelCase UPC

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. Ie: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Cannoli Chip Ingredients: CANNOLI CHIPS INGREDIENTS: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, 

EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil), SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, 

CINNAMON.  

Cannoli Cream Ingredients:  Pasteurized whole milk ricotta cheese (whole milk 

impastata, milk, starter, salt), sugar, cinnamon oil, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate 

liquor, cocoa butter, dextrose, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), vanillin (an artificial flavor).



Net Case Weight 10.5 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 13 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 6/28 oz. Trays

Shelf Life 6 Months

Allergens:  Wheat, eggs, milk.

Case 25 X 13 X 8.25

Dimensions Kosher Status : No

Case Cube 1.55 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 6/7

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Cannoli Chip Ingredients: CANNOLI CHIPS INGREDIENTS: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, 

EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil), SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, 

CINNAMON.  

Cannoli Cream Ingredients:  Pasteurized whole milk ricotta cheese (whole milk 

impastata, milk, starter, salt), sugar, cinnamon oil, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate 

liquor, cocoa butter, dextrose, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), vanillin (an artificial flavor).

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Case LabelCase UPC

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. Ie: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Cannoli Chip Combo Platter, Item 1809



Net Case Weight 3 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 4 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 16/3 oz. Trays

Shelf Life 6 Months Allergens:  Wheat, eggs, milk, soy.

Case 14.75 X 11.5 X 6.75 Kosher Status : No

Dimensions

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case Cube 0.66

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 10/10

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Cannoli Chips & Dip, Item 1808

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Lot Code Explanation  (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

year. The last three numbers represent the day of manufacture.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Cannoli Chip Ingredients: CANNOLI CHIPS INGREDIENTS: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, 

EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil), SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, 

CINNAMON.  

Cannoli Cream Ingredients:  Pasteurized whole milk ricotta cheese (whole milk 

impastata, milk, starter, salt), sugar, cinnamon oil, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate 

liquor, cocoa butter, dextrose, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), vanillin (an artificial flavor).

NUTRITIONAL
LABEL 

GOES HERE



Net Case Weight 10.5 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 13 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 12/14 oz. Trays Allergens: Wheat, eggs.

Shelf Life 6 Months Kosher Status: Yes, Star K

Case 23.625 X 19.75 X 8.125 Country of Origin: United States of America

Dimensions

Case Cube 2.19

Storage Dry

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 4/9

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Cannoli Chips, Item 1805

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture: La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:  This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status: Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot guarantee 

that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS: All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Case Label

Lot Code Explanation: (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Case UPC

CANNOLI CHIPS INGREDIENTS: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, 

SHORTENING (palm oil), SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.



Net Case Weight 16 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 16.5 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 4/4 lb. Bags Allergens:  Milk 

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Refrigerated: 30 days

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 15 X 9 X 4.56

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.36

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 12/8

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Cappuccino Cannoli Cream 4/4 lb. Bags, Item 1626

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: Pasteurized Whole Mile Ricotta Cheese(whole milk impastata, milk, 

starter, salt),  Sugar,  Artificial Cappuccino Flavors. 

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.



Net Case Weight 16 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 16.5 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 4/4 lb. Bags Allergens:  Milk

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Refrigerated: 30 days

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 15 X 9 X 4.56

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.36

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 12/8

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Cherry Cannoli Cream 4/4 lb. Bags, Item 1628

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: Pasteurized Whole Milk Ricotta Cheese(whole milk impastata, 

milk, starter, salt), Sugar, Red Cherries, (F D & C Yellow #5, #6, Red #40) 

Artificial Cherry Flavors. 

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.



Net Case Weight 16 Lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 16.5 Lbs.

Inner Case Pack 4-4 Lb. Bags Allergens:  Milk

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Refrigerated: 30 days

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 15 X 9 X 4.5625

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.36

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 weeks

Pallet tie/high 12/8

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Chocolate Cannoli Cream 4/4 lb. Bags, Item 1625

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: PASTEURIZED WHOLE MILK RICOTTA CHEESE (whole milk 

impastata, milk, starter, salt), SUGAR, COCOA.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.



Unit Weight 10 lbs.

Units per case 3

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months Allergens:  Milk, soy.

Refrigerated: 30 days

Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Inner Case Pack 3/10 lb. tubs Country of Origin:  United States of America

Gross Case Wt. 33 lbs.

Net Case Weight 30 lbs.

Case 27 X 9 X 8.187

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.51

1.151296875

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 10-14 Days

Pallet tie/high 6/8

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Chocolate Chip Cannoli Cream 3/10 lb. Tubs, Item 1601

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Case UPC

Ingredients:  PASTEURIZED WHOLE MILK RICOTTA CHEESE (whole milk, impastata, milk, 

starter, salt), SUGAR, CINNAMON OIL, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa 

butter, dextrose, soy lecithin (emulsifier), VANILLIN(artificial flavor).

Case Label



Net Case Weight 16 Lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 16.5 Lbs.

Inner Case Pack 4-4 Lb. Bags Allergens:  Milk, soy.

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Refrigerated: 30 days

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 15 X 9 X 4.5625

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.36

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 weeks

Pallet tie/high 12/8

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Chocolate Chip Cannoli Cream 4/4 lb. Bags, Item 1623

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Ingredients:  Pasteurized whole milk ricotta cheese (whole milk impastata, milk, starter, 

salt), sugar, cinnamon oil, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, 

dextrose, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), vanillin (an artificial flavor).

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

year. The last three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 5101 means it was 

manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.



Unit Weight 5 lbs.

Units per case 6

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months

Refrigerated: 30 days Allergens:  Milk, soy.

Inner Case Pack 6/5 lb. bags Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Gross Case Wt. 31 lbs. Country of Origin:  United States of America

Net Case Weight 30 lbs.

Case 18.5x10.5x5.75

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.64

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 10-14 Days

Pallet tie/high 8/6

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative
Salmonella Negative

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Chocolate Chip Cannoli Cream 6/5 lb. Bags, Item 1615

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are 

prepared, processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug 

Administration as well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health 

agencies in the United States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are 

approved for food use.

Ingredients:  PASTEURIZED WHOLE MILK RICOTTA CHEESE (whole milk, impastata, milk, 

starter, salt), SUGAR, CINNAMON OIL, CHOCOLATE CHIPS (sugar, chocolate liquor, 

cocoa butter, dextrose, soy lecithin (emulsifier), VANILLIN(artificial flavor).

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are 

on the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. 

I.e.: 5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.



Net Case Weight 12 Lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 13 Lbs.

Inner Case Pack 12 Pints Per Case Allergens:  Milk, soy.

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Refrigerated: 30 days

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 11.5 X 6.75 X 14.75

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.66

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 weeks

Pallet tie/high 12/8

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Chocolate Chip Cannoli Cream Pints, Item # 1630

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Ingredients: Pasteurized whole milk ricotta cheese (whole milk impastata, milk, starter, 

salt), sugar, cinnamon oil, chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, 

dextrose, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), vanillin (an artificial flavor).

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.



Net Case Weight 14 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 18 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 2/4 Cake Layers Allergens:  Wheat, eggs, milk, soy.

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen Kosher Status : No

6 Days Refrig.

Case 17.125 X 17.125 X 17.125 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.88

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 4/8

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Chocolate Seven Layer Cake, Item # 1529

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Lot Code Explanation  (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

year. The last three numbers represent the day of manufacture.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: Sugar, chocolate fudge(vegetable shortening(partially hydrogenated 
soy, cottonseed and or canola oil),cocoa(alkaline processed)corn syrup, soy 
oil)enriched wheat flour(niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), 
water, eggs, shortening (palm oil mono and diglycerides, polysorbate60), skim 
milk dry, baking powder, salt, and artificial flavors.



Net Case Weight 9 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 10 lbs.

Inner Case Pack

12/6 Ct. Cannoli Trays

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months Allergens:   Wheat, eggs, milk.

Refrigerated: 30 days

Kosher Status : No

Case 19.75 X 11.875 X 8.125

Dimensions Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case Cube 1.10

Storage Frozen, Below 0⁰

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 8/9

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Food Service - Large Vanilla Ice Cream Cannoli Item 1662

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Cannoli Shell Ingredients:  UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING 

(palm oil), SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.           

Ice Cream Ingredients : CREAM, CONDENSED SKIM MILK, CANE SUGAR, CORN 

SYRUP, WATER, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL 

FLAVOR, POLYSORBATE.



Net Case Weight 6.75 lbs

Gross Case Wt. 8 lbs.

Inner Case Pack

12/12 Ct. Cannoli Trays

Allergens:   Wheat, eggs, milk.

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months

Refrigerated: 30 days Kosher Status : No.

Case 23.5 x 11.5 x 7 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.09

Storage Frozen, below 0⁰

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 6/10

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Food Service - Small Vanilla Ice Cream Cannoli, Item 1651

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Cannoli Shell Ingredients:  UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING 

(palm oil), SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.           

Ice Cream Ingredients : CREAM, CONDENSED SKIM MILK, CANE SUGAR, CORN 

SYRUP, WATER, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL 

FLAVOR, POLYSORBATE.



Net Case Weight 8.25 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 9.25 lbs.

Allergens:  Wheat, eggs.

Inner Case Pack 24/6 ct trays

Kosher Status : Yes, Star K

Shelf Life 6 Months

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 23.625 X 19.75 X 5.75

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.55

Storage Dry

Lead Time  2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 4/10

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Large Cannoli Consumer Pk 144 Ct, Item 1346

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil) 

SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.



Net Case Weight 6.5 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 8 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 12/6 ct trays

Shelf Life 6 Months

Case 19.75 X 11.875 X 8.125  

Dimensions Allergens: Wheat, eggs, soy.

Case Cube 1.10 Kosher Status : No

Storage Dry Country of Origin:  United States of America

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 8/9

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Ingredients of Cannoli: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING 

(palm oil)SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON. Ingredients of Chocolate: 

SUGAR, VEGETABLE SHORTENING (blend of partially hydrogenated soybean & coconut 

oils, hydrogenated cottonseed and/or palm oils), COCOA (alkali processed), SORBITAN 

MONOSTERATE, NATURAL  & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, (POLYSORBATE 60, SALT.

Large Chocolate Covered Cannoli Shell 72 Count, Item # 1342

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

NUTRITIONAL  
LABEL  

GOES HERE 



Net Case Weight 7 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 10 lbs.

Allergens: Wheat, eggs.

Inner Case Pack 24/6 ct trays

Kosher Status : Yes, Star K

Shelf Life 6 Months

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 23.625 X 19.75 X 8.125

Dimensions

Case Cube 2.19

Storage Dry

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 4/9

Case UPC

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Large Plain Cannoli Shell 144 Count, Item  1350

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot guarantee 

that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients::  UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil), 

SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. 

I.e.: 5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.



Net Case Weight 5.5 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 7 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 12/6 Shell Boxes Allergens: Wheat, eggs.

Shelf Life 6 Months Kosher Status : Yes, Star K

Case 19.75 X 11.875 X 8.125 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.10

Storage Dry

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 8/9

Case UPC

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Large Plain Cannoli Shell Consumer Pack, Item # 1343

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Ingredients: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil), 

SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.

NUTRITIONAL
LABEL 

GOES HERE



Net Case Weight 5.5 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 7 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 12/6 ct trays Allergens: Wheat, eggs.

Shelf Life 6 Months Kosher Status : Yes, Star K 

Case 19.75 X 11.875 X 8.125 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.10

Storage Dry

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 8/9

Case UPC

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Large Plain Cannoli Shells 72 Count, Item # 1345

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Ingredients: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil) 

SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.



Net Case Weight 1.5 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 2 lbs.

Inner Case Pack

12/1 Ct Cannoli Boxes

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months Allergens:   Wheat, eggs, milk.

Refrigerated: 30 days

Kosher Status : No

Case 11 X 6.5 X 6.25

Dimensions Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case Cube 0.26

Storage Frozen, Below 0⁰

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 22/12

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Large Vanilla Ice Cream Cannoli Item 1653

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Cannoli Shell Ingredients:  UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING 

(palm oil), SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.           

Ice Cream Ingredients : CREAM, CONDENSED SKIM MILK, CANE SUGAR, CORN 

SYRUP, WATER, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL 

FLAVOR, POLYSORBATE.



Net Case Weight 10 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 11 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 2/5 lbs. trays Allergens:  Wheat, eggs, soy.

Shelf Life 10-12 weeks Kosher Status : No

Case 17.75 x 15.5 x 5.1875 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.83

Storage Cool

Lead Time 2 weeks

Pallet tie/high 6/10

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Mini Chocolate Chip Cookie, Item 1787

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Lot Code Explanation  (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

year. The last three numbers represent the day of manufacture.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (bleached wheat flour, malted barley flour, 
niacin, reduced iron, potassium bromate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), 
SHORTENING (palm oil), BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, INVERTED SUGAR, EGGS, & CHOC 
CHIPS (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa   butter, dextrose, soy lecithin (an emulsifier)



Net Case Weight 14 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 18 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 2/4 Cake Layers

Allergens: Wheat, eggs, milk, soy.

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen

6 Days Refrig. Kosher Status : No

Case 17.125 X 17.125 X 11.125

Dimensions Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case Cube 1.88

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 4/7

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Mochacino Cake, Item # 1531

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Lot Code Explanation  (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

year. The last three numbers represent the day of manufacture.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: SUGAR, CHOCOLATE FUDGE (shortening (coconut oil, partially 
hydrogenated soybean and cotton seed oils, alk,  cocoa powder, cottonseed oil, 
soybean oil, monosterate, polysobate 60, salt, nat & art. flavor) ENRICHED 
WHEAT FLOUR (niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), WATER, 
EGGS, SHORTENING(palm oil, mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 60) SKIM MILK 
DRY, BAKING POWDER, SALT EXPRESS, ARTIIFICIAL FLAVORS.



Net Case Weight 16 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 16.5 lbs.

Allergens:  Milk

Inner Case Pack 4/4 lb. Bags

Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months

Refrigerated: 30 days Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 15 X 9 X 4.56

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.36

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 12/8

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Ingredients: Pasteurized Whole Mile Ricotta Cheese(whole milk impastata, milk, 

starter, salt), Sugar, Artificial Pistachio Flavors. 

Pistachio Cannoli Cream 4/4 lb. Bags, Item 1627

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.



Unit Weight 10 lbs.

Units per case 3

Allergens:  Milk, soy.

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months

Refrigerated: 30 days Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Inner Case Pack 3/10 lb. tubs Country of Origin:  United States of America

Gross Case Wt. 33 lbs.

Net Case Weight 30 lbs.

Case 27 X 9 X 8.187

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.51

1.151296875

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 10-14 Days

Pallet tie/high 6/8

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Plain Cannoli Cream 3/10 lb. Tubs, Item 1603

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Case Label

Ingredients:  PASTEURIZED WHOLE MILK RICOTTA CHEESE (whole milk, impastata, milk, 

starter, salt), SUGAR, CINNAMON OIL.

Case UPC



Net Case Weight 30 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 31 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 6/5 lb. bags Allergens: Milk

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Refrigerated: 30 days

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 18.5 X 10.5 X 5.75

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.64

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 8/6

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Case LabelCase UPC

Plain Cannoli Cream 4/4 lb. Bags, Item 1616

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: Pasteurized whole milk ricotta cheese (whole milk impastata, milk, 

starter, salt), sugar, cinnamon oil.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.



Net Case Weight 16 Lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 16.5 Lbs.

Allergens:  Milk.

Inner Case Pack 4-4 Lb. Bags

Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months

Refrigerated: 30 days Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 15 X 9 X 4.5625

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.36

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 weeks

Pallet tie/high 12/8

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Pumpkin Cannoli Cream 4/4 lb. Bags, Item 1640

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

year. The last three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 5101 means it was 

manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Ingredients:  PASTEURIZED WHOLE MILK RICOTTA CHEESE (whole milk, impastata, milk, 

starter, salt), SUGAR, PUMPKIN, ALL SPICE.



Unit Weight 5 lbs.

Units per case 6

Allergens:  Milk.

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months

Refrigerated: 30 days Kosher Status : Yes, self certified

Inner Case Pack 6/5 lb. bags Country of Origin:  United States of America

Gross Case Wt. 31 lbs.

Net Case Weight 30 lbs.

Case 18.5x10.5x5.75

Dimensions

Case Cube 0.64

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 10-14 Days

Pallet tie/high 8/6

Microbiological Standard Attributes:

Standard Plate Count < 500,000 after production

E.coli < 10

Listeria Negative

Salmonella Negative

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Pumpkin Cannoli Cream 6/5 lb. Bags, Item 1629

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are 

prepared, processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug 

Administration as well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health 

agencies in the United States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are 

approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are 

on the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Case Label

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. 

I.e.: 5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Ingredients:  PASTEURIZED WHOLE MILK RICOTTA CHEESE (whole milk, impastata, milk, 

starter, salt), SUGAR, PUMPKIN, ALL SPICE.

Case UPC



Net Case Weight 14 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 18 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 2/4 Cake Layers Allergens: Wheat, eggs, milk, soy.

Shelf Life 6 Months Frozen Kosher Status :  No

6 Days Refrig.

Case 17.125 X 17.125 X 11.125 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.88

Storage Frozen

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 4/7

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Seven Layer Cake, Item # 1528

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Lot Code Explanation  (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

year. The last three numbers represent the day of manufacture.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: Sugar,  chocolate fudge(vegetable shortening(partially 
hydrogenated soy, cottonseed and or canola oil),cocoa(alkaline processed)corn 
syrup, soy oil)enriched wheat flour(niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, 
folic acid), water, eggs, shortening(palm oil mono and diglycerides, 
polysorbate60), skim milk dry, baking powder, salt, and artificial flavors



Net Case Weight 5 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 7 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 12/12 ct trays

Shelf Life 12 Months Allergens: Wheat, eggs, soy.

Case 23.5 X 11.5 X 7 Kosher Status : No

Dimensions

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case Cube 1.10

Storage Dry

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 6/10

Case UPC Case Label

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Small Chocolate Covered Cannoli Shells 144 Count, Item # 1357

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients of Cannoli: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING 

(palm oil), SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON. Ingredients of Chocolate: 

Sugar, vegetable shortening (Blend of partially hydrogenated soybean & coconut oils, 

hydrogenated cottonseed and/or palm oils). Cocoa (alkali processed), sorbitan 

monosterate, natural & artificial flavors, polysorbate 60, salt.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

NUTRITIONAL  
LABEL  

GOES HERE 



Net Case Weight 7 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 10 lbs.

Allergens:  Wheat, eggs.

Inner Case Pack 25/12 ct trays

Kosher Status : Yes, Star K

Shelf Life 6 Months

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 22.56 X 19.25 X 6.625

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.66

Storage Dry

Lead Time  2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 4/10

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Small Plain Cannoli Shell 300 Count, Item 1341

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil) 

SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.

Case UPC



Net Case Weight 5 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 7 lbs.

Allergens: Wheat, eggs.

Inner Case Pack 12/12 Shell Boxes

Kosher Status : Yes, Star K

Shelf Life 6 Months

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 24.25 X 11.56 X 7.25

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.17

Storage Dry

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 6/10

Case UPC

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Small Plain Cannoli Shell Consumer Pack, Item # 1365

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil), 

SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

PICTURE              
GOES                   
HERE

NUTRITIONAL
LABEL 

GOES HERE



Net Case Weight 4 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 5 lbs.

Allergens: Wheat, eggs.

Inner Case Pack 12/12 Shell Trays

Kosher Status : Yes, Star K

Shelf Life 12 Months

Country of Origin:  United States of America

Case 23.5 X 11.5 X 7

Dimensions

Case Cube 1.10

Storage Dry

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 6/10

Case UPC

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Small Plain Cannoli Shells 144 Count, Item # 1358

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Ingredients: UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING (palm oil),  

SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

PICTURE              
GOES                   
HERE

NUTRITIONAL
LABEL 

GOES HERE



Net Case Weight 6.75 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 8 lbs.

Inner Case Pack

12/12 Ct. Cannoli Boxes

Allergens:   Wheat, eggs, milk.

Shelf Life Frozen: 6 months

Refrigerated: 30 days Kosher Status : No.

Case 23.625 X 19.75 X 8.125 Country of Origin:  United States of America

Dimensions

Case Cube 2.19

Storage Frozen, below 0⁰

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 6/10

La Rosa Bakery, Inc. 79 E Newman Springs Road * Shrewsbury * NJ * 07702 * Ph: 732-842-4324 * Fax: 732-842-8029

Product Specification

Certificate of Manufacture:  La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, 

processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as 

well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable sate or local health agencies in the United 

States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Allergen warning:   This product was made in a facility that may also use common food 

allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

GMO Status:  Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot 

guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

MSDS:  All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on 

the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS 

(material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of 

America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

Lot Code Explanation (Julian Date):  The first number of the Julian Date represents the 

last number of the year. The next three numbers represent the day of manufacture. I.e.: 

5101 means it was manufactured in 2015 on the 101st day.

Small Vanilla Ice Cream Cannoli, Item 1660

Cannoli Shell Ingredients:  UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, EGGS, WATER, SHORTENING 

(palm oil), SUGAR, RED WINE VINEGAR, HONEY, CINNAMON.           

Ice Cream Ingredients : CREAM, CONDENSED SKIM MILK, CANE SUGAR, CORN 

SYRUP, WATER, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL 

FLAVOR, POLYSORBATE.
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